FUTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS
WEST FARGO, ND « 2021

2021 USA Swimming Futures Championships

West Fargo, ND
Friday, July 30, 2021
Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Awards -
Awards -
Event #17

Awards -
Event #18

Awards -
Event #19

Awards -
Event #20

Awards -
Event #21

Awards -
Event #22

Awards -
Event #23

Event #24

& oD @D ssiws o o2 B B Bl ™

Event #15 Women's 800 Free Relay

Event #16 Men's 800 Free Relay
Women's 400 Free

Event #17 Women's 400 Free
Men's 400 Free

Event #18 Men's 400 Free
Women's 100 Fly

Event #19 Women's 100 Fly
Men's 100 Fly

Event #20 Men's 100 Fly
Women's 200 Breast

Event #21 Women's 200 Breast
Men's 200 Breast

Event #22 Men's 200 Breast
Women's 400 Free Relay

Men's 400 Free Relay

End of Session

** Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 5:30 PM **

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

D Final
C Final
B Final
A Final

Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 3

TOYOTA

4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:57 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:29 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:45 PM
5:49 PM
5:51 PM
5:55 PM
5:57 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM
6:11 PM
6:13 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:31 PM
6:35 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
6:59 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:13 PM

7:18 PM
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