

2021 USA Swimming Futures Championships West Fargo, ND Friday, July 30, 2021 **Finals Time Line**

		Heat 3	7:13 PM
Event #24	Men's 400 Free Relay	Heat 2	7:08 PM
		Heat 3	7:04 PM
Event #23	Women's 400 Free Relay	Heat 2	6:59 PM
Awards -	Event #22 Men's 200 Breast		6:55 PM
		A Final	6:50 PM
		B Final	6:46 PM
		C Final	6:43 PM
Event #22	Men's 200 Breast	D Final	6:39 PM
Awards -	Event #21 Women's 200 Breast		6:35 PM
		A Final	6:31 PM
		B Final	6:28 PM
		C Final	6:24 PM
Event #21	Women's 200 Breast	D Final	6:20 PM
Awards -	Event #20 Men's 100 Fly		6:16 PM
		A Final	6:13 PM
		B Final	6:11 PM
		C Final	6:09 PM
Event #20	Men's 100 Fly	D Final	6:05 PM
Awards -	Event #19 Women's 100 Fly		6:01 PM
		A Final	5:57 PM
		B Final	5:55 PM
		C Final	5:51 PM
Event #19	Women's 100 Fly	D Final	5:49 PM
Awards -	Event #18 Men's 400 Free		5:45 PM
		A Final	5:38 PM
		B Final	5:34 PM
		C Final	5:29 PM
Event #18	Men's 400 Free	D Final	5:24 PM
Awards -	Event #17 Women's 400 Free		5:20 PM
		A Final	5:16 PM
		B Final	5:10 PM
		C Final	5:05 PM
Event #17	Women's 400 Free	D Final	5:00 PM
Awards -	Event #16 Men's 800 Free Relay		4:57 PM
Awards -	Event #15 Women's 800 Free Relay		4:54 PM
National Anthem		4:50 PM	

** Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 5:30 PM **





















